
KJ

Portage Rd

West Rd

Fish Lake Rd

Co
tta

ge
 R

d

Fox Hill Rd

Mill Rd

Hathaway Rd

Ha
yw

ard
 R

d

Forester Dr

Trail Dr

Swamp Dr

N Star Dr

Stockford Rd

Country Club Ave

Mountain Dr

Rocky Brook Rd

Ledge Ave

Cedar Ave

Mulberry Ave

Sta
tio

n R
d

Apple Ave

Birch Point Dr

Sly D
r

Croo
ked

 Tr
ee 

Dr

Morning Dr

4

4

3

2

5

4

4

4

7
3

4

2

6

1

4

4

3

6
9

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

8

1

3

8

345

4

2

4

4

4

7

5

4

4

4

4

1

4

4

4

4

4

8

4
4

2

5

4
4

4

4

8

2
2

6

3

8 3
6

964326

4
6

4

4
3

2
2

2

2
2

1

1

43

2 4 5

3 3 4 5

5

2454

334

112

1

2

2
3

4

4

18

24

17

19
16

16

17
10

16

17

16

25

1510

18

13

17

19

20

1713

14

18

18

10
13

12

18
18

18

20
19

10

19

17
17

16

13

18

17

1621

12

1414

16
16
17

17
17

1418

18

18
18

18
19
1918

15

18
17

1619
18

17
1221

182016

111210
Station 01
46.78289
-68.52503

  

0 0.75 1.5 2.25 3 3.75 Miles µ
Portage Lake, Aroostook Co. - Delorme Page 63 - 2258 acres

MIDAS # 1602Portage Lake
Depth (FT)#KJ Boat Launch E< Lake Sample Stations


